CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA ESTIVO
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POS

STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CARPIGNANO Noemi
CURIONE Beatrice
DISINT Carola
BIZZARO Nicole

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
FIUMICELLI Chiara
GAGNA Roberta
MEZZANO Marta
BRAMOSO Benedetta

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
FULGORI Irene
GIANNINI Viola
BOLTRI Matilde
SEVERGNINI Alice

TORINO, 9-10/07/2022

2008
2009
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2009
2008
2009

NAZ
ANNO NAZ

4x50 Ostacoli - RAGAZZI FEMMINE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ARRIVO Record

2'05.70

2'10.62

2'16.71

Comunicato 115
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